
2019 Term dates, School Development Days and Test dates 

Term 1 2019 

School Development Day for teachers Tuesday 29th January 

Students attend school Wednesday 30th January to Friday 12th April 

 

Term 2 2019 

School Development Day for teachers Monday 29th April  

Students attend school Tuesday 30th April to Friday 5th July 

 

Term 3 2019 

School Development Day for teachers Monday 22nd July 

Students attend school Tuesday 23rd July to Friday 27th September 

 

Term 4 2019 

Students attend school Monday 14th October to Wednesday 18th December 

School Development Days for teachers Thursday 19th and Friday 20th December 

 
2019 Test dates 
 
Selective high school placement test – 14 Mar 2019 

NAPLAN paper test – 14 May to 16 May 2019 

Opportunity class placement test – 31 Jul 2019 


